LICENSED TO: Marudhu Athletics

82nd ALL INDIA INTER UNIVERSITY ATHLETICS MEET 2022-23

3/13/23 - 3/16/23

Orgb by:TN Phy Edu and Sports University
Venue:TNPESU Ground, CHENNALI 13to 16 Mar

Page 1 of 1
13-03-23

Event # 5 MENS 1500m Run

INT UNI MEET REC:..Harendra Kumar GNDU Amritsar 3:43.97 2022

Heat 1

YOONUS SHAH, .
SHIVAM SHARMA, .
GOURAV SHARMA, .
SURYA PRAKASH, .
ARJUN VAISHNAV, .
SUMIT TEOTIA, .
SURENDER, .

SANDIP JOYASH, .
PURJARI SATYAJIT SUR, .
VISHESH MEHLA, .
RITHEESH OHRE, .

FARAKTE INDRAJIT ASH, .

2096

1519
1535
1364
1543
1310
1692

2816
2406

1990
1991

2408

powered and engineered by Easyware

MAHATMA JYOTIBA PHUL
HIMACHAL PRADESH UNI
INSTITUE OF MANGEMEN
DR RAMMANOHAR LOHIA
JAIN NARAIN VYAS UNI
DEEN DAYAL UPADHYAYA
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSI
UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI
SHIVAJI UNIVERSITY
MANGALORE UNIVERSITY
MANGALORE UNIVERSITY
SHIVAII UNIVERSITY

www.goeasyware.com



