82nd ALL INDIA INTER UNIVERSITY ATHLETICS MEET 2022-23

13-03-23

Orgb by:TN Phy Edu and Sports University

3/13/23 - 3/16/23

Venue:TNPESU Ground, CHENNAI 13to 16 Mar

Event # 5 MENS 1500m Run				FINAL
Ī	NT UNI MEET REC:Harendra K			
Heat 1	l			
1	YOONUS SHAH, .	2096	MAHATMA JYOTIBA PHUL	
2	SHIVAM SHARMA, .	1519	HIMACHAL PRADESH UNI	
3	GOURAV SHARMA, .	1535	INSTITUE OF MANGEMEN	
4	SURYA PRAKASH, .	1364	DR RAMMANOHAR LOHIA	
5	ARJUN VAISHNAV, .	1543	JAIN NARAIN VYAS UNI	
6	SUMIT TEOTIA, .	1310	DEEN DAYAL UPADHYAYA	
7	SURENDER, .	1692	KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSI	
8	SANDIP JOYASH, .	2816	UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI	
9	PURJARI SATYAJIT SUR, .	2406	SHIVAJI UNIVERSITY	
10	VISHESH MEHLA, .	1990	MANGALORE UNIVERSITY	
11	RITHEESH OHRE, .	1991	MANGALORE UNIVERSITY	
12	FARAKTE INDRAJIT ASH, .	2408	SHIVAJI UNIVERSITY	